CUSTOMER
客户名称
SAMPLE DATE
 送样日期
DESCRIPTION
  产品描述
  MODEL NO．
  产品型号

     1     2  3   4 5    6 7
GT    P  ST  120 X3  2.0 2728
Part Number 产品型号说明
5-  XX: 色温
6-  X : 版本
2728：26.8*28mm
Outline Dimensions 尺寸说明
    X3:8000K～8500K
7-  X：铜基板尺寸
    2.0:产品版本为2.0
Model No. of GT-Power LED Series  格天大功率LED系列产品型号说明
1-  GT: GeTian 格天光电
2-  P : High Power LED 大功率LED
3-  ST: Stage light 舞台灯
Dome Type  支架尺寸规格
4-  120: 最高功率120W
                           ShenZhen GeTian Opto-Electronics Co.,LTD
 产品外形和说明书如有更新，恕不另行通知！
3
Notes  注释：
1. All dimensions are in millimeters.(tolerance:±0.2)  所有的尺寸都以毫米为单位(公差：±0.2)；
2. Dimension Scale:1:1  尺寸比例为：1：1。
*The appearance and specifications of the product may be changed for improvement without notice.
yp 支架尺寸规格
GE TIAN
5
.
59
5.
5
18
26
.
8
28
4
1.
5
3
2019-7
GE TIAN
5
.
59
5.
5
18
26
.
8
28
4
1.
5
φv 9000 ~ 10000 lm
CCT / λD 8000 ~ 8500 K / nm
Ra ~ 75 ~ ~
VF 20 ~ 24 V
PD ~ 120 ~ W
2θ1/2 ~ 120 ~ deg.
Rθ J B ~ 0 86 ~ ℃/W